Electrified Latch Retraction
The MLRK1-FAL25 is a practical and cost-effective way to convert a mechanical Falcon 24/25 series device to
an electrified latch pullback device. Our easy-to-install motor -driven kit installs in a matter of seconds with no
drilling or screws required, a true “drop-in” kit! PTS allows for an easy post-installation adjustment of the latch/
latches. A built-in REX switch is standard on all units! Last but not least, features an updated MM4S module
with 2 different energy consumption settings from energy conscious to high torque to get the tough jobs done!
Command Access is not a licensee, or affiliated, associated or connected with Allegion, Assa Abloy, Stanley, Schlage, Falcon, Von Duprin, Dorma, Sargent, Corbin Russwin, Yale, Emtek, Adams Rite, Best, Precision, Arrow,
Design Hardware, Cal Royal, Jackson, AHT, Marshall Best, Marks, Accurate, Baldwin, FSB, PDQ, Lawrence, Trans Atlantic, Hager, LSDA, General Lock, or Omnia or any of their subsidiaries or affiliates.
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002
U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
#20466_F
MLRK1-FAL25
SPECIFICATIONS
Wire Run:
Product Details:
•	 300’ with 18ga wire
•	 10.5” x 3.75”: x 2.5”
•	 Weight: 2 Lbs
•	 Voltage range – 24 to 28 VDC
•	 System protection – unit shutdown when
voltage exceeds 28VDC
•	 Standard - Average Current Peak: 900mA,
Average Current Hold: 215mA
•	 High Torque - Average Current Peak: 2A,
Average Current Hold: 250mA
•	 PTS adjustment – approx. 1/4”
•	 MM4S Smart Module: On board diagnos-
tics with audible feedback for adjustment
and power issues
•	 “PTS”: 5 second electronic adjustment for
easy post installation adjustment
•	 Electric dogging rated for continuous duty
- Auto re-engage if push pad is pulled from
dogged position
•	 Low Current Draw - Field switchable to
“High Torque” mode
•	 Up to 300’ wire run with 2-18ga wire -
Long wire runs provides installer with
convenience of placing the Command
locking hardware power supply in a
centralized location; i.e. the same closet
as the access control panel
•	 8’ cable with Quick Connect for MM4S
module to easily connect to power
supply lead
•	 Request-to-exit kit available
•	 3-year “no hassle” warranty
FEATURES
Accessories
•	 Request-to-Exit - Built-in
• “PTS” Push to set technology
• Easy installation
• Fast, quiet, smooth
• True Electronic Dogging - Full push pad retraction
• UL Listed
Falcon 24/25 series
Device Cutdown Details:
•	 36” - 2”
•	 48” - 8”
Voltage:
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002
U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
•	 PS204/PS204B
•	 PS210
•	 PS220/220B
•	 PS440B
•	 PS480B
Need a locking hardware power supply?
Recommended Locking Hardware Power Supplies:
Electrified Latch Retraction
Visit our website for more details
Canada Customer Support
1-855-823-3002
U.S. Customer Support
1-888-622-2377
How to Order
PART # EASY ORDER # DESCRIPTION
MLRK1-FAL25 79338 Kit for Falcon 24/25 Series. EU 24V w/ REX
RDP-FAL25 51136 Replacement Dogging Pin for Fire Rated Devices
MLRK1-FAL25 Matrix
The MLRK1-FAL25 will work in new installations and as a replacement for installations with existing
electrifications, matrix lists available options.
*For Fire Rated Devices, a replacement Dogging Pin is required. Please consult with the factory if
installing into a Fire Rated Device.
FA
LC
ON
 K
IT
M
ec
ha
ni
ca
l*
De
vic
e
Fa
lco
n
So
len
oi
d
(E
L)
CA
T
M
od
ifi
ed
M
ot
or
SD
C
M
ot
or
(L
R1
00
-F
RK
)
AC
SI
 M
ot
or
(1
55
0K
-M
DF
)
24/25 -